
Landscape Scale Conservation Case Studies  

Contacts List 

Project Contact  Phone Email Address Email  

Website 
Coigach Assynt 
Living Landscape 

Boyd Alexander 
Scheme Manager, 
Coigach & Assynt  
Living Landscape 
Partnership Scheme 

 01571 844 638 
 
 07435 967 804 

 

balexander@coigach-assynt.org One Old Coach House, 
Lochinver, 
By Lairg, 
Sutherland, 
IV27 4LE 

www.coigach-assynt.org 
 

 

Cumbernauld 
Living Landscape 

Ian Mackenzie 
Living Landscape 
Programme Manager, 
SWT 

0131 312 7765  

07920 839359              

imackenzie@scottishwildlifetrust.org.uk SWT 
Units 5-7 Napier Way, 
Wardpark North, 
Cumbernauld, G68 0EH 

www.cumbernauldlivinglandscape.org.uk 

East Ayrshire 
Coalfield 
Environment 
Initiative 

Daisy Whytock 
CEI Project Manager 
 

01563 553513   

07766185987                                     

daisy.whytock@ea.cei.org.uk c/o East Ayrshire Council, 
The Johnnie Walker 
Bond, 15 Strand Street, 
Kilmarnock, KA1 1HU 

www.ea-cei.org.uk 

Flows to The 
Future 

Caroline Eccles 
Flows to the Future 
Project Manager 

01641 571225 caroline.eccles@rspb.org.uk RSPB 
Etive House 
Beechwood Park 
Inverness 
IV2 3BW 

www.flowstothefuture.com 

 

Inner Forth 
Futurescape 

David Anderson 
Inner Forth Futurescape 
Officer, RSPB Scotland 

01324 832 853        

07725216483                 

david.anderson@rspb.org.uk RSPB Skinflats 
Bothkennar Research 
Station, Haughs of Airth, 
Falkirk, FK2 8PP 

www.rspb.org.uk/whatwedo/futurescapes/innerforth 

 

The Great 
Trossachs Forest 

Sue Morris  
TGTF Project Manager 
 

07775 034851                           suemorris@thegreattrossachsforest.co.uk  WTS 
Lendrick Steading, 
Callander FK17 8HR 

www.thegreattrossachsforest.co.uk 

Strathard Initiative Louise Bond 
Senior Ecologist, SEPA 
 

01786 452604 louise.bond@sepa.org.uk 

 

SEPA, Strathallan House, 
Castle Business Park, 
Stirling, FK9 4TZ 
 

www.thecommunitypartnership.org.uk/project/stratha
rd-a-place-to-live-work-play 
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